ZANUSSI

Product Benefits & Features

No more defrosting with No Frost

There’s no need to defrost the freezer with No Frost. The best in market, ice-
free technology guarantees great performance, with no effort required from
you.

Lock in nutrients, with FastFreeze

By quickly cooling ingredients with FastFreeze, the

most important nutrients are locked in. So you can
@ enjoy better quality meals when you defrost.

Inverter

Zanussi ZUNN18FS1 Series 40 No Frost
Built-in Upright Freezer 177.2cm F

ZUNN18FS1

No more defrosting with the No Frost freezer
The Bright Series 40 No Frost feature is specifically designed to avoid frost
and ice build up, so you never have to spend time defrosting it.

» 2 fold-down freezer compartments

* Reversible door

+ Door open warning alarm

* 204 litres net capacity

+ Audible and visable high temperature warning signal
* 216 litres gross capacity

* Climate class: SN-N-ST-T

* Low energy consumption, only 0 kWh per year
* Frost-free technology

« Slider door fittings

* Quick release door handle

* Door open alarm

» Self-closing door device

* Reversible doors

* Ice cube tray

* Frozen food calendar

* Child-proof control panel protection

« Electronic temperature controls with digital LED display
» A+ energy rating

* Transparent freezer drawers

* Energy Efficiency recommended

« Large capacity frozen food storage space


https://services.electrolux-medialibrary.com/118ed4c0ee6546f4a7684c7fef8c985aNrZmYkM861d1f/view/WS_ZOD/PSSZFZ130P000020.jpg

ZANUSSI

Product Specification

PNC

EAN number

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Built In Height (mm)

Built In Width (mm)

Built In Depth (mm)

Voltage

Net Weight

Colour

Energy Efficiency Class (Regulation
(EU) 2017/1369)

Average annual energy consumption

in kilowatt hour per year (kwh/a) (EU)
2017/1369

922 782 037
7332543717972
1772
548
549
1780
560
550
230-240
60.8
White

F

292

Zanussi ZUNN18FS1 Series 40 No Frost
Built-in Upright Freezer 177.2cm F

ZUNN18FS1


https://www.electrolux-ui.com//DocumentDownLoad.aspx?DocURL=2020%5C222%5C377518umEN.pdf

