

Zanussi ZUNN18FS1 Series 40 No Frost Built-in Upright Freezer 177.2 cm F

ZUNN18FS1



No more defrosting with the No Frost freezer

The Bright Series $4\bar{0}$ No Frost feature is specifically designed to avoid frost and ice build up, so you never have to spend time defrosting it.

Product Benefits & Features

No more defrosting with No Frost

There's no need to defrost the freezer with No Frost. The best in market, icefree technology guarantees great performance, with no effort required from

- · 2 fold-down freezer compartments
- · Reversible door
- · Door open warning alarm
- 204 litres net capacity
- Audible and visable high temperature warning signal
- 216 litres gross capacity
- Climate class: SN-N-ST-T
- Low energy consumption, only 0 kWh per yearFrost-free technology
- Slider door fittings
- · Quick release door handle
- Door open alarm
- Self-closing door deviceReversible doors
- · Ice cube tray
- · Frozen food calendar
- Child-proof control panel protection
- Electronic temperature controls with digital LED display
- A+ energy rating
- Transparent freezer drawers
- · Energy Efficiency recommended
- Large capacity frozen food storage space



Lock in nutrients, with FastFreeze

By quickly cooling ingredients with FastFreeze, the most important nutrients are locked in. So you can enjoy better quality meals when you defrost.



ZUNN18FS1

Product Specification

PNC	922 782 037
EAN number	7332543717972
Height (mm)	1772
Width (mm)	548
Depth (mm)	549
Built In Height (mm)	1780
Built In Width (mm)	560
Built In Depth (mm)	550
Voltage	230-240
Net Weight	60.8
Colour	White
Energy Efficiency Class (Regulation (EU) 2017/1369)	F
Average annual energy consumption in kilowatt hour per year (kWh/a) (EU) 2017/1369	292

